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Three Year Degree Course Par

UNIVERSITY

-11 Special Examination, 2015
PROGRAMME (Written)

(for Backlog candidates only)

DIBRUGARH \

Date Day Morning (9.00 AM to 12.00 Noon) Afternoon: (1.30 Pm
10 4.30 Pm)
20-07-2015 Monday Major Papers- M20100 (Geography, Geology, Mathematics, | X
Physics, Electronics)
Major Papers- M20100/1V (Chemistry, Botany, Zoology)
Major Paper- M20100 (Statistics)
Major Papers- M20100/111 (For all other Arts and Science
Subjects)
Corporate Accounting (G & S)
22-07-2015 Wednesday Major Papers- M20200 (Geography, Geology, Mathematics, | X
Physics, Electronics)
Major Papers- M20200/V (Chemistry, Botany, Zoology)
Major Paper- M20200 (Statistics)
Major Papers- M20400/1V (For all other Arts and Science
Subjects)
Company Law (S)
24-07-2015 Friday Major Papers- M20300 (Mathematics, Electronics) X
Major Paper- VI (Chemistry)
27-07-2015 Monday Business Statistics (G & S)/ General English-I1 (Arts) Information
Technology- 11
29-07-2015 Wednesday MIL-Il/Additional Bengali-11, Alternative English- 11 (Arts) Information
Technology- IV
31-07-2015 Friday Elective Language- I, Chemistry- 11l Chemistry- IV
Cost and Management Accounting (G)/ Rural Development- 11
Cost Accounting (S)
03-08-2015 Monday Sanskrit- 20200, Physics- 20100 Physics- 20200
Principles of Business Management (G)/ Info Tech and its
Implications in Business (S)
05-08-2015 Wednesday Philosophy- 20200, Botany- 20100, Direct Tax Law (G)/ Botany- 20200
Income Tax (S)/ Essentials of E-Commerce (S)
07-08-2015 Friday Political Science- 20200, Zoology- 20100, Zoology- 20200
Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship (S)
10-08-2015 Monday Home Science- 20300, Anthropology- 20300 Home Science- 20400
Tribal Studies- I, Biotechnology- Il Anthropology- 20400
Biotechnology- IV
12-08-2015 | Wednesday History- 20200, Mathematics- 20100 Mathematics- 20200
14-08-2015 Friday Sociology- 20200, Geology- 20100 Geology- 20200
17-08-2015 Monday Economics- 20200, Electronics- 20100 Electronics- 20200
19-08-2015 Wednesday Education- 11, Computer Science- 11 Computer Science- IV
21-08-2015 Friday Geography- 20100, Statistics-20100 Geography- 20200
Statistics- 20200
23-08-2015 Sunday Environmental Studies X
Note:
1. Practical Examination will be held after 23.08.2015 as per programme to be notified by the
Principal / Officer-in-Charge concerned.
2. MIL includes Assamese / Bengali /Bodo/ Hindi / Nepali.
3. Elective Language means core subjects of Assamese / Bengali / Bodo / Hindi.
4. Candidates offering Bengali Major shall appear in Additional Bengali in lieu of Bengali MIL.
5. G and S stand for B.Com. General and B.Com. Specialty course respectively.
6. Except exceptions, time allowed 2 (two) hours only for all half papers.
7. Candidates (Backlog only) of B.Sc. in Inf. Tech., B.Pharm, BA LLB, BCA, B.Tech., BBA,

Date: 15/5/15

BA PfA, BE, BHMCT, 5 Yr. Intgtd. M.Sc. in Physics etc. shall also have to appear the
paper on Environmental Studies on the date and time shown above.

Sd/- (Dr. H. C. Mahanta)
Controller of Examinations
Dibrugarh University




